76525

AND WRIT OF EXECUTION Medical Micro Systems, Inc.

and a second second

11752

11: STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 97311 875 Union St NE. 26576 WARRANT

an that

<u>۱</u>

WARRANT NO.	26576	i de la com
WARRANT DATE	July 2,	1987
FIRM NO.	339600	

TO: Tom Duryee

DATE	QTR.		, Sheri ASSESSMENTS	iff, Klamath	County, Oregon
4-13-87	Third	YEAR 1986	^(ORS 657,681) TAX \$ 78.75	(ORS 657.515) PENALTY \$7.88	(ORS 657.662 AND .663) PENALTY \$ 35.00
¢.	Accumulated In	iterest (ORS 657 51	••• • • • • • • • • • •		\$ 35.00
ТОТ	FAL: Tax, Inter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	15)\$ 10.63		an a
	, Inter	est and Penalt	y		
(m)			ta ante da construito de la construito de l	\$	132.26
2			Less Credits	s	an a
C			^	n onestang y ung Sa	
C4 3			Collection Charge	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5.00
Ξ.			Filing Fees	•	
00			ی میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں	\$	14.00
•	DUREMOLO	•	Sheriff's Processing Fee	\$	6.25
Additional	DUE EMPLOY	MENT DIVIS	SION		
percent (1)	l interest on \$ %%) per month of	78.75 r fraction of a m	at the rate of one and one-h	\$ half	157.51
		5	July 21 1005	\$	
	L TO COLLECT	a	Sheriff's Charges on Execution	on \$	。 2. 新新市市市市市市市市市市省市市省。
TOSHEDIED				\$	
The foregoing taxes have the amount is fixed. NOW TH docket for and your costs of e belonging to the employer, and from the date of this warran	ing been lawfully assessed (EREFORE, pursuant to (Precuting that warrant) of d to pay to the Assistant)	d and no valid application ORS 657.642, YOU ARE ut of the personal prope	n for hearing having been filed from the asses HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the ab rity of the employer, and if sufficient person st, Department of Human Resources, the mo	essment, the assessment is	• * * • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
EXECUTED AT SA	ALEM, OREGO	N, BY DIRECT	n for hearing having been filed from the asses HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the ab rty of the employer, and if sufficient person it. Department of Human Resources, the mo YION OF	bove claim (including tax, in nal property cannot be fou oney collected pursuant to	inal and pursuant to ORS 657.681 interest, penalty, collection charge, and, then out of the real property the warrant not less than 60 days
			RAYMOND P. 1 DEPARTMENT		Director for Employment OURCES
 	PLOTMENT DIVISIO	H . DEPARTMEN	Authorized Correct	and the of Assistant Director	
			TESOURCES		FORM 588 (3-87) Front

I hereby certify that I have	85. MOREWIG THEMPOLICIES 1174 within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original and of the whole there	5 2 2\$\$535
execution and that the same is a true and	vithin Warrant and Writ of France	
a true and a	within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the orig correct copy of said original and of the whole there	inal thereof in my hand
		- 《《秋秋秋》的复数形式
	- Contraction of the Contraction	 I have a state of a
		RyEE
	SHERIFF OF K4 nut	COUNTY, OREC
		1 COMER
	By A Cardi	I. h
		DEP
	<u> </u>	
	SHEDIDIG	
ON WARR	SHERIFF'S RETURN CANT AND WRIT OF EXECUTION	
Notice of Sale	THE WRIT OF EXECUTION	
By Publication In	Amount Received From Sale	•
(Neuspaper)	Cost of I own A = 1 o	••••\$
(Terrs C	Cost of Levy And Sale Net Proceeds	\$
By Posting Notice At Following Places:		\$
	alien Reel	• Ψ
	al and Children (17)	1 27
		a da anti-
	and the second second	
	n an	
	non en la seconda de la companya de	
	•	
TATE OF OREGON	AND AND THE AN	
COUNTY OF		
D THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGO.	i se antigar en la serie de la serie d Nomen de la serie	Principal Anglessian Anglessian Anglessian
I, OREGO		
hereby certify that I have received the within W	, Sheriff of	
	, Sheriff of arrant and Writ of Execution on the day of	County,
		19,
inction	taken, Property levied upon, etc.)	
	and the second	
Done at		<u> </u>
	County, This day of	
		, 19
		. SHERIFF
		DEPUTY
	n da Astronomia. Alternational de Carlos de Carlo Alternational de Carlos	ORM 588 (2 cm -
	a second s	(-or) Back
OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
	ivil Sheriff Dent	
July A.D. 19 87		L
July A.D., 19 87 at 12 of County Lien	DOcket P.M., and duly recorded in the	n day
or record at request of <u>Klamath County C</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at12 ofCounty Lien	:37 o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>DOcket</u> on Page <u>11751</u> Evelyn Biehn, <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>By</u>	n day <u>M87</u> ,